ZOJA szafka umywalkowa 41,5x74x25,3cm, dgb platin VAL NE

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:

Wysokos¢:

Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci

Kolor:
Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

5144

415 mm
740 mm
253 mm

Brgzowy
Dab platin
MDF/laminat
2 lata

Karta techniczna

580

740

n

H

=
J_ 185

T

880

530

551

260

i—
100

408

455

400

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



